GIHSM Sessional Exam Date Sheet

Course
Name

Sessional Examination (ODD SEMESTER)2021-22

06/03/022

Shift Timing

09/03/022

11/03/022

12/03/022

14/03/022

22/03/022

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.

) . . Personality
BBA 1 Principles of mgmt Business Organisation Financial &'mgmt Busm_ess . Compt{ter.& IT development &
Accounting communication application grooming

B.Com(H) 1 FinancialAccounting

Financial Mathematics

Foreign Trade of
India

Principles of
Economics

Essentials of
Management

Indian Economy &
Public Finance

Course
Name

07/03/022

10/03/022

12/03/022

15/03/022

22/03/022

Shift Timing ! 10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. ’ 10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.

{ 10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. | 10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.
B.Com 1 ,Fmancnal Accoounting { Business Organisation | Ticro Economics Currency ,Banking & Essentials of
, | Concept Exchange Management
Essential of | —
Principles Of . g "
BCA1 Professional . p Mathematics I CFPC Essentl.al Of Env.
L Management Sciences
Communication

S~

Krishna Kumar Shukla

Controller of Examination




