		G	IHSM Sessional Exa	m Date Sheet		
		Sessional	Examination (ODD SI	EMESTER)2021-22		
Course Name	06/03/022	09/03/022	11/03/022	12/03/022	14/03/022	22/03/022
Shift Timin	g   10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m
BBA 1	Principles of mgmt	Business Organisation	Financial & mgmt Accounting	Business communication	Computer & IT application	Personality development & grooming
B.Com(H) 1	Financial Accounting	Financial Mathematics	Foreign Trade of India	Principles of Economics	Essentials of Management	Indian Economy & Public Finance
					T 2	
Course Name	07/03/022	10/03/022	12/03/022	15/03/022	22/03/022	
ift Timing	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	10:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.	
B.Com 1	Financial Accoounting	Business Organisation	Micro Economics- Concept	Currency ,Banking & Exchange	Essentials of Management	
BCA 1	Essential of Professional Communication	Principles Of Management	Mathematics I	CFPC	Essential Of Env. Sciences	

Krishna Kumar Shukla
Controller of Examination